Art.Nr

Artikel AMW

0 MAN HD P-SZG
50082 MB K-SZG
50133 MB WP-HZG
50134 Scania K-SZG
50140 MB GP-SZG
50143 MAN P-SZG
50150 MB K-SZG
50151 MB WK-HZG
50178 MB GP-SZG
50178 MB PP-SZG
50179 MAN WP-HZG
50199 MB Kihl-SzZG
50204 MAN GP-SZG
50210 Renault P-SZG
50216 MAN P-HZG
50233 Volvo K-SZG
50241 MAN P-SZG
50295 MB K-SZG
53205 Volvo Kihl-SZG
53207 Volvo Kihl-SZG
53209 Volvo K-HZG
53212 Scania Kiuhl-SZG
55151 MAN WK-HZG
55152 MAN WK-HZG
59001 Renault K-SZG
60001 Renault Kihl-SZG
60005 Renault K-SZG
60006 Renault Kihl-SZG
60008 Renault Kihl-SzZG
60010 Renault Kihl-SZG
60011 Renault Kihl-SZG
60012 Renault Kihl-SZG
60014 Renault G-SZG
60016 Renault P-SZG
60022 Volvo Kihl-SZG
60023 Volvo Kihl-SZG
60024 Volvo Kihl-SZG
60027 Volvo Kihl-SZG
60028 Volvo Kihl-SZG
60030 Volvo Kiuhl-SZG
60041 MB Kihl-SZG
60042 MB Kihl-HZG
60044 MB P-SZG
60052 MB Kihl-SzZG
60061 Volvo Kihl-SZG
60064 MAN Kihl-HZG
60068 MAN K-SZG
60082 Scania Kihl-SzZG
60087 Scania Kuhl-SzZG
70002 Renault Zugm
70003 Scania Zugm
70081 MB P-SZG
70092 Scania P-SZG
70101 MB Kihl-HZG
70104 MB P-SZG

Schrift

Schmidtlein

Rohr Fahrzeugwerke
Schul + Schaberle
Aktiv Assekuranz
Beijer

Vetter Spedition

IAA Nutzf. 1994
Adam Offergeld Sped.
EURO CARGO 95
EURO CARGO 94
Sped. Kreykenbohm
Hans Ratzeburg
Heinemann Spedition
Norfolkline

Drude KG

Freight Show 95
Intermontana

MB Verden Weihn. 95
Blom Transport bv
Soonius Transp
Intveen

Smeding

Dormann

Rieck

Rubber Duck on Tour
Pedersen(DK)

Bofrut

Depaire

Esser

Richard Schmitt
Baldo Transporti Spa
Sties

Lee Durose

Omsan

Weerts Frigo Express
Sties

Agrarunion

ITIA

Skagerak Fiskeeksport
C.J.Transport Asaa
Bavaria Blue

Muller (Milch)

Culina

CTR Muller

van Maanan
Benntrans Europa-Afri
Van Vliet

Jan Deckers Jr. bv
Soonius Transport
Rennsteig

gelb

Spedition Schafer
Epple

Ullrich

Schuon

Preis

18,80 €
24,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
18,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
18,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
14,80 €
14,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €



70107 MAN K-SZG
70110 MAN P-HZG
70115 MB P-HZG
70122 MB K-HZG
70124 Renault Kihl-SZG
70126 Renault WP-HZG
70132 MAN P-SZG
70136 MB Kihl-SZG
70141 MB Kihl-SZG
70144 MAN WP-HZG
70145 MB K-HZG
70150 Volvo Kiihl-SZG
70151 Renault P-HZG
70152 Renault P-HZG
70153 Scania P-SZG
70154 MAN P-SZG
70155 MAN P-HZG
70156 Volvo P-SZG
70157 Scania PP-SZG
70158 Scania P-SZG
70160 Scania P-SZG
70163 Scania P-SZG
70198 MB GP-SZG
70201 Volvo Getr.-HZG
70207 MAN P-SZG
70217 MB Getr.-HZG
70224 Scania K-HZG
70226 MB Getr.-HZG
70229 MB K-SZG
70230 MB Getr-HZG
70240 Scania Getr.-HZG
70243 MAN Getr.-HZG
70244 MB Getr.-SZG
70249 MB Getr.-HZG
70250 MAN Getr.-HZG
70251 MAN Kihl-SZG
70252 MAN Kihl-SZG
70254 MAN Kihl-SZG
70258 MAN P-SZG
70264 MAN P-SZG
70265 MAN P-SZG
70275 MAN Kihl-HZG
70276 MB Kihl-HZG
70301 Volvo P-SZG
70302 Renault K-SZG
70303 Renault K-SZG
70304 MB K-SZG
70305 Scania P-SZG
70331 Renault K-SZG
70341 MB K-HZG
70382 Renault WK-HZG
70385 MB P-HZG
70387 MAN WP-HZG
70389 MB Kihl-SZG
70389 Volvo GP-SZG
70392 MAN WP-HZG

Liapor

Mair

Intercont

Benntrans Europa-Afri
Benntrans Europa-Afri
Cargo Liner

Time Shuttle

HST Padborg A/S
Burgis Knddel usw
Westmark Spedition
Meyer
Yerseke-Holland
Schmidt Nirnberg
Helmreich Salz
Xaver Bosch
Hammer Spedition
Schmidtlein

Air France Cargo
arcese

Multipli arcese
Lapiana

Endl

P&O Ferrymasters
Granini

San Pellegrino
Gaffel Kélsch
Spaten Bréu (Kramer)
Stuttgarter Hofbrau
Franken Brunnen
Franken Brunnen
Carlsberg Elephant
Allgauer Post Bier
Brinkhoffs

Hoepfner Pilsener
Kitzmann Bier
Maske

Sties

Hindelang

Kolmar Spedition
Bode

Steindorfer

Exposa

Uhlhorn
Weihnachtsbdume DK
Weihnachten 1993
Weihnachten 1994
Fr. Weihnacht 1994
Weihnachtsbdume DK
Ostern 1995

Grahl

Thyssen Combi-Box
Kicherer
Hévelmann

Nestle Motta Eis
Jass

Ristelhueber

24,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
18,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
21,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €



70397 Scania P-SZG
70402 Renault Kihl-SZG
70407 Renault K-SZG
70408 Renault P-HZG
70409 Renault Kihl-SZG
70410 Renault Kihl-SZG
70411 Renault Getr.-HZG
70412 Renault Kihl-SZG
70413 Renault P-SZG
70414 Renault -HZG
70420 Renault Kihl-SZG
70424 Renault Kihl-SZG
70428 Renault P-SZG
70440 Renault Kihl-SZG
70449 Renault WP-HZG
70452 MB GP-SZG
70453 MB GP-SZG
70465 MAN WP-HZG
70468 MB WP-HZG
70470 MB WP-HZG
70471 MB WK-HZG
70481 MAN K-SZG
70484 MB WP-HZG
70486 MAN WP-HZG
70491 Scania Kiuihl-HZG
70492 Scania Kiihl-SZG
70495 MB WP-HZG
70500 MB Kipp-SZG
70501 Volvo Kihl-SZG
70502 Volvo Kihl-SZG
70510 Volvo P-SZG
70512 Volvo Kiihl-SZG
70516 Volvo Kiuhl-SZG
70520 Volvo Kihl-SZG
70530 Volvo Zugm
70553 Renault WK-HZG
70573 MB WK-HZG
70575 Renault K-HZG
70576 Scania P-HZG
70580 MB WP-HZG
70582 MB Kihl-SZG
70583 Scania P-SZG
70584 MB Kihl-SZG
70611 MAN WK-HZG
70636 MAN WP-HZG
70664 MB P-SZG

70665 MB WP-HZG
70671 Scania P-SZG
70691 MAN WK-HZG
70701 MAN GP-SZG
70702 Renault GP-SZG
70703 MAN P-SZG
70704 Renault GP-SZG
70731 MAN Tank-SZG
70734 Scania Tank-SZG
70735 MAN Tank-SZG

Galassini

Bahlsen

Racing T.Linea Directa
Heidenend Sneltransp.
Metro, Maes-Maeseele
Natreen

Klppers Kolsch

Foll Spedition

delacher + co

Digel

Rinke Spedition Kassel
Kuhltrans Dieker
Calberson international
S.A.R.L. Seveon
Kissling

Focus "Lesen Sie keine...
Hartmann

Transport Betz

Otto Maisch Spedition
Carl Balke (Kabeltromme!
Carl Balke

Pema

HVL Hinderer Victo...
Bdsch

Disko

Galasana

Jost

GroRRe Vehne
Vandenberg

Theo Faassen

Berger

C. J. Transport Asaa
Holm Pedersen
Breisgau Milch

rot

Central Trailer Rentco
neutral weil3

neutral weil3

neutral weil3

Ohl Spedition

Kubler (weif3)

Kubler (rot/grin)

Obst Trautner
Grillmayer

Méauler Sped. Remscheid
Kochtrans

Kochtrans

Renner Spedition

NTO

Salzgitter Witschaftsverei
Voggenberger

Welsi by

Gindrand

Rohr Kasbohrer

Heiz6l Wahr

Shell

22,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
22,80€
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
14,80 €
22,80 €
14,80 €
14,80 €
14,80 €
19,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €
18,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
17,80 €
22,80€
22,80€
19,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €



5000-2 MAN Kuhl-SzZG
50088.5 MAN K-HZG
5012-0 Volvo K-SZG
50206.2 MB WP-HZG
50268.1 Volvo K-SZG
50268.2 MAN K-SZG
5101-1 Scania Kuhl-SzZG
5102-1 Scania K-HZG
5311-2 Volvo Kihl-SzG
5312-1 Volvo Kihl-HZG
5321.1 Volvo Kihl-SzZG
5322-1 Volvo K-HZG
5331-1 Volvo Kihl-SzZG
5331-2 Volvo Kihl-SzZG
5332.02 Volvo Kihl-HZG
5332-1 Volvo K-HZG
5333-01 Volvo P-SZG
5334.01 Volvo WP-HZG
5339.80 Volvo Zugm
5339-1 Volvo Zugm
5339-50 Volvo Zugm
5339-50 Volvo Zugm
5341-1 Volvo K-SZG
5342-1 Volvo K-HZG
5349-1 VolvoZugm
5382.01 Volvo GP-SZG
5401-1 Renault Kiihl-SZG
5401-2 Renault Kiihl-SZG
5401-3 Renault Kiihl-SzZG
5401-6 Renault Kiihl-SZG
5402.1 Renault K-HZG
5402.2 Renault PP-SZG
5403.1 Renault P-SZG
5404.02 Renault P-HZG
5404.1 Renault P-SZG
5405.1 Renault WP-HZG
5409.1 Renault Zugm
5409.1 Renault Zugm
5418-01 Renault GP-HZG
5452.01 Renault Kiihl-SZG
5454-01 Renault SZG
5511-1 MAN K-SZG
5511-2 MAN K-SZG
5512-1 MAN Kuhl-HZG
5512-2 MAN Kuhl-HZG
5512-61 MAN WK-HZG
5516.1 MAN WP-HZG
5516.2 MAN WP-HZG
5521-1 MAN Kuhl-SzZG
5522-1 MAN K-HZG

70756 Renault Zugm
70758 Renault GP-SZG
70760 MB Kihl-HzZG
70762 Scania Tank-SZG
70773 DAF P-SZG
70851 MB Actros P-SZG

Basic Pulsion
Holzwerke Wimmer
Merz

neutral weil3

Reich

Hofmann & neffe

10 Jahre Fernfahrer
Interschutz 94

Ex Bier

Fenthols Cargo

IAA 1995

IAA 1995

Ortenauer Frucht
ASK-Centralen

A. Belzunces

Recher AG
S.A.R.L.Seveon
Weerts Express
Walther Kihltransporte
Schafermeier

Groda A.F.G

MB Boers

Berger

Benntrans Spedition
rot

Volvo Keil Kassel
blau

weifld

Del Monde Bananen
Volvo Power
Winterswijk B.V.
Holzkirchner Oberbrau
Central Trailer Rentco
G.T.Z

Timmer

grau, Flugzeug blau
Benntrans Europa-Afri
Kihne & Nagel
Danzas

Polythal

Planzer

Fristo Getrankemarkt
blau

gelb

Swap Slider - Ackermann

Baumann

Meier

Gesuko Fruchtimport
Paulaner

Zott

Gesuko

Rohde Bliromdbel
Hammer

Knoche Barth
Ehinger Fruchthof
Express Compagnie

14,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
14,80 €
24,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
16,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
17,80 €
18,80 €

9,80 €
12,80 €
11,80 €
11,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
12,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
21,80€
19,80 €
22,80 €

9,80 €

9,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €



5529.50
5529-1
5529-2
5531.1
5533.1
5539.1
5539-80
5543.1
5563.01
5564.01
5611-1
5611-2
5612-1
5612-2
5613.1
5616.1
5616-61
5618.1
5618.2
5618.3
5621.2
5621.3
5623.1
5631.1
5631.2
5639.1
5661.1
5683.01
5684-01
5712.1
5712.2
5715.1
5721.1
5729-1
5733.01
5739.01
5761.01
5762-01
5763-01
5774.01
5811.2
5811-1
5832-01
5834-01
5835-01
5841-2
5849.01
5881.01
59001.1
6011-1
6021-1
6023-01
6033-1
6043.01
6049-01
6113.02

MAN Zugm
MAN Zugm
MAN Zugm
MAN Kuhl-SZG
MAN P-SZG
MAN Zugm
MAN Zugm
MAN P-SZG
MAN Tank-SZG
MAN K-SZG

MB Kihl-SZG
MB K-SZG

MB Kihl-HZG
MB Kihl-HZG
MB P-SZG

MB WP-HZG
MB WK-HZG
MB K-HZG

MB K-HZG

MB WK-HZG
MB K-SZG

MB Kihl-SZG
MB P-SZG

MB Kihl-SZG
MB Kihl-SZG
MB Zugm

MB K-HZG

MB Tank-SZG
MB P-SZG
Scania K-HZG
Scania K-HZG
Scania WK-HZG
Scania Kuhl-SzZG
Scania Zugm
Scania P-HZG
Scania Zugm
Scania Kihl-HZG
Scania GP-SZG
Scania Tank-SzZG
Scania P-HZG
Volvo Kihl-SZG
Volvo Kihl-SZG
Volvo Kihl-HZG
Volvo P-HZG
Volvo WK-HZG
Volvo K-SZG
Volvo F16

Volvo Kihl-HZG
Renault K-SzZG
Scania Kuhl-SzZG
Scania Kuhl-SZG
Scania P-SzZG
Scania P-SzZG
Scania P-SzZG
Scania Zugm
MB P-SZG

blau

weild

d.rot

TiP

Schmidtlein

weild

gelb

MAN

Hauer

Gressel Spedition
Brand Int. Kihltransp.
CTR Madbelkiste
Culina Spedition
Lindemann Kraftverkehr
Pfleiderer Industrie
Diehl Spedition

Balke

Bad Kissinger

Munz Transport
Gebrider Weiss
Linde bv Denekamp
van Maanen
Gondrand

Prieto Brand

Muller

rot

Holland Blumen Markt
LTG

Kolb Transporte

Sties Thermo Transporte
Floreac Lochristi
Rhein. Westf. Fracht.Kon!
Aichinger

gelb

Frisinghelli Logistic
rot

Disva

Freund

Multipli Arcese

Helga Weber Rohstoff...
Nordan

Weerts Express

Kurt Vogler Fleisch
Planzer

Benntrans Europa-Afri
(Volvo) F

blau

Ove @stergard
Rubber Duck

Baldo Transporti Spa
Spedition Ullrich

Jura Spedition

Gruber

Gertl

weild

Kieserling

9,80 €
12,80 €
12,80 €
22,80 €
17,80 €

9,80 €

9,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
17,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
19,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €
18,80 €
12,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
24,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
12,80 €
17,80 €

9,80 €
24,80 €
17,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
24,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
14,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €
17,80 €
17,80 €
19,80 €

9,80 €
17,80 €



6124-01
6139.1

6139-1

6149-1

6162-01
6241.01
6243.02
6244.01
6249.01
6311.01
6313.02
6321.01
6326.41
6329.01
6339.01
6339.01
6349.01
6361.01
6419.01
6419.01
6429.01
6439.01
6439.01
7012.1

7059.6

95401-1
95531-1
95721.1
95721.2

MB P-HZG

MB Zugm

MB Zugm

MB Zugm

MB GP-SZG
DAF Kuhl-SzZG
DAF P-SzZG

DAF P-HZG

DAF Zugm

MAN Kuhl-SzG
MAN P-SZG
MAN Kuhl-SzG
MAN P-HZG
MAN Zugm

MAN Zugm

MAN Zugm

MAN Zugm

MAN P-HZG
Steyr Zugm
Steyr Zugm
Steyr Zugm
Steyr Zugm
Steyr Zugm
Renault Kiihl-SzZG
Volvo P-SZG
Renault Kiihl-SzZG
MAN Kuhl-SzG
Scania Kuhl-SzG
Scania Kuhl-SzG

www.Dau-Modell

Datum 11.11.10

SHU

weil3 (rot)
blau (silber)
rot
Kieserling
DAF 95
newexco
Planzer
weild
Reiter
Dachser
Velthoven
Heinz Worner
gelb

blau

rot
blaugrau
Dunlop
d.grin
schwarz
tlrkis
beige
grau
Benntrans
weild

GTZ Europaweiter Kiihlve

GTZ Obst Express

RiegeleinSchokol/Schéafel

Walter Rau

22,80 €
12,80 €
12,80 €
12,80 €
17,80 €
25,80 €
22,80 €
22,80 €
14,80 €
19,80 €
18,80 €
22,80 €
19,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
22,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
9,80 €
19,80 €
13,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €
24,80 €



